
Delaware Valley Orienteering Association
Event Schedule

Jul 04, 2020 to Jan 04, 2021


DATE MAP COURSES EP NOTES
Sun Aug 02, 2020 French Creek Central WYOBrGR Y Moved from July 19th..  

Sun Sep 06, 2020 Warwick WYOBrGR Y Postponed   From April, Hopefully it is able to happen...

Sat Sep 12, 2020 Hickory Run Sand Spring Training N  

Sun Sep 13, 2020 Hickory Run Sand Spring WYOBrGR Y  

Sat Sep 19, 2020 Lower Perk / J.J. AudubonWInstruct Y Moved from April.  

Sat Sep 19, 2020 Harmony Hill WInstruct Y Beginner program starting at 10 AM

Sun Sep 20, 2020 Springton Manor Y  

Sun Sep 27, 2020 Quail Hill WYOBrGR Y  

Sun Oct 04, 2020 Hibernia WYOBrGR Y  

Sun Oct 11, 2020 Hickory Run 1:15000 WYOSpecial Y Susquehanna Stumble XXII, mass start at noon

Sat Oct 17, 2020 Myrick WOG Y  

Sat Oct 31, 2020 Tyler WYOBrGR Y  

Sun Nov 01, 2020 French Creek Shed WYOBrGR Y  

Sat Nov 07, 2020 Iron Hill WYOBrGRBl Y A event

Sun Nov 08, 2020 Rodney WYOBrGRBl Y A Event

Sun Nov 15, 2020 Governor Dick WYOBrGR Y  

Sun Nov 22, 2020 Rutgers Preserve WYOBrGR Y  

Sun Dec 06, 2020 Batsto WYOBrGRBl Y  

Please visit www.dvoa.org for more details, contact information, and updated information.
Unless otherwise noted, all events start at 10:00am and end at 1:00pm.
Cost is $12.00/map for non-members (a group can use one map), $7.00/map for DVOA members, USOF or IOF clubs, 
Scout/Youth Group. When electronic punching is being used at an event, all competitors on a course using
electronic punching are required to use an "e-punch". These will be available at the event registration. A compass
can also be rented for $1.00 to use during the event.

Abbreviations:
  - W: White (Beginner, easiest)
  - Y: Yellow (Advanced Beginner)
  - O: Orange (Intermediate)
  - Bn: Brown (Short Advanced)
  - G: Green (Longer Advanced)
  - R: Red (Long Advanced)
  - Bl: Blue (Very Long Advanced)
  - EP: Y indicates electronic punching will be used for this event


